REVIVE

MEN SALON







HAIRCUT

MEN'S HAIR CUT
BABA HAIR CUT
HAIR STYLING

HAIR TOPIC STYLING

400 WITH DISPOSABLE 450
300 WITH DISPOSABLE 350
250

700
THREADING 300 WITH HALF 150
FACE WAX 500 WITH HALF 250
BABA HOME SERVICE CUTTING 1500
BEARD & SHAVE
BEARD 300 WITH DISPOSABLE 350
SHAVE 300 WITH DISPOSABLE 350
HAIR DYE

IMPORTANT COLOUR DYE HEAD & BEARD 2500
ONLY HEAD 1500 ONLY BEARD 1000
NORMAL COLOUR HEAD & BEARD 2000
ONLY HEAD 1300 ONLY BEARD 700
STREAKING WITH PROCESS 3500

STREAKING HALF

COLOUR APPLY SERVICE

ONLY HEAD

2000
HEAD & BEARD 8oo
500 ONLY BEARD 300



HAIR TREATMENT

HAIR TREATMENT
HAIR STRAIGHTNER
HAIR IRON
REBOUNDING

2000

7000

WOMEN PROCESS

HAIR CUTTING
TEENAGER CUTTING
BABY CUTTING

HAIR STYLING WITH BLOW DRY

FACE TREATMENT

JESSICA WHITINING
GOLD FACIAL

DERMA CLEAN FACIAL
DERMACOS FACIAL
SKIN PUEL

BODY SHOP

JANSSEN

HYDRA FACIAL

2000
3000
4000
5000
7000

8000

POLISH
POLISH
POLISH
POLISH
POLISH
POLISH

1500

WITH IRON 3000

700

12418 INCHS 8000

2000
1000

500

3500

1000
1500
2000
2500
4000

4000

I0000



HAND
SHOULDER
BACK
FOOT
FULL BODY
FULL BODY

HALF BODY
FULL BODY
FULL BODY
BODY
HAND

LEG

BODY MASSAGE 1

MASSAGE
MASSAGE
MASSAGE
MASSAGE
MASSAGE
MASSAGE

15
15

25
15
30

BODY MASSAGE 2

SCRUB
SCRUB
WAX
WAX
WAX
WAX

CHEST & BACK

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
HR

500
500
500
500
1500

2500

3000
5000
5000
3000
1000

1500



HAND & FOOT CARE

MANICURE HAND 1500
PEDICURE FOOT 2000
MANICURE & PEDICURE HAND & FOOT 3000
SURGICAL MANICURE HAND 2000
SURGICAL PEDICURE FOOT 3000

SURGICAL MANICURE & PEDICURE HAND&FOOT 4500

GROOM PACKAGE

3 DAYS PACKAGE 15,000
3 DAYS PACKAGE 20,000
3 DAYS PACKAGE 30,000

GROOM PACKAGE HOME SERVICE

3 DAYS PACKAGE 50,000
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