

6.

0



	HAIRC	UT	
MEN'S HAIR CUT	400	WITH DISPOSABL	E 450
BABA HAIR CUT	300	WITH DISPOSABLE	-
HAIR STYLING	250		
HAIR TOPIC STYLING	700		
THREADING	300	WITH HALF	150
FACE WAX	500	WITH HALF	250
BABA HOME SERVICE	CUTTING		1500
ВЕ	ARD &	SHAVE	
BEARD	300	WITH DISPOSABL	.E 350
SHAVE	300	WITH DISPOSABL	E 350
	- 66		
	HAIRD	DYE	
IMPORTANT COLOUR	DYE	HEAD & BEARD	2500
ONLY HEAD	1500	ONLY BEARD	1000
NORMAL COLOUR		HEAD & BEARD	2000
ONLY HEAD	1300	ONLY BEARD	700
STREAKING WITH PRO	OCESS		3500
STREAKING HALF			2000
COLOUR APPLY SERV	ICE	HEAD & BEARD	800
ONLY HEAD	500	ONLY BEARD	300

2

- T - 3

HAIR TREATMENT

		1500
2000	WITH IRON	3000
		700
7000	12+18 INCHS	8000

WOMEN PROCESS

HAIR CUTTING	2000
TEENAGER CUTTING	1000
BABY CUTTING	500
HAIR STYLING WITH BLOW DRY	3500

FACE TREATMENT

2000	POLISH	1000
3000	POLISH	1500
4000	POLISH	2000
5000	POLISH	2500
7000	POLISH	4000
8000	POLISH	4000
	3000 4000 5000 7000	3000POLISH4000POLISH5000POLISH7000POLISH

HYDRA FACIAL

10000

BODY MASSAGE 1

•

HAND	MASSAGE	15	MIN	500
SHOULDER	MASSAGE	15	MIN	500
BACK	MASSAGE	25	MIN	500
FOOT	MASSAGE	15	MIN	500
FULL BODY	MASSAGE	30	MIN	1500
FULL BODY	MASSAGE	I	HR	2500

BODY MASSAGE 2

HALF BODY	SCRUB		3000
FULL BODY	SCRUB		5000
FULL BODY	WAX		5000
BODY	WAX	CHEST & BACK	3000
HAND	WAX		1000
LEG	WAX		1500

HAND & FOOT CARE

MANICURE		HAND	1500
PEDICURE		FOOT	2000
MANICURE & PEDICUR	E HA	AND & FOOT	3000
SURGICAL	MANICURE	HAND	2000
SURGICAL	PEDICURE	FOOT	3000
SURGICAL MANICURE	& PEDICURE	HAND&FOOT	4500

GROOM PACKAGE

3 DAYS PACKAGE 3 DAYS PACKAGE 3 DAYS PACKAGE

15,000 20,000 30,000

GROOM PACKAGE HOME SERVICE

3 DAYS PACKAGE

50,000

A.37 SECTOR Z.5 OPPOSITE FAIZ-E-AAM GENERAL HOSPITAL GULSHAN-E-MAYMAR KARACHI REVIVE MEN SALON

CONTACT NO: 0315-8250131 ,0300-2322516, SHERRY BABA

O 0315-8250131 **D O F** REVIVE MEN SALON